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Term 3:  Week 1 

1st January – 5th January 2024  

 

Rainbow Award Winners  

Reception – Iris 

Year 1 – Angus 

Year 2 – Grace 

Year 3 – Elsie 

Year 4 – Theo 

Year 5 – Athena 

Year 6 – Sophie 

 
 
 
Celebration Assembly  
 

Happy New Year, and welcome back to school for Term 3 everyone! 
Today, we celebrated so much… The children have clearly been keeping up with their learning over the 
holidays, as there were so many Lexia and Mathletics certificates. Well done to our Rainbow Award 
winners. We also highlighted the beautiful handwriting of one child in each class, who won a pencil topper. 
 
And most heart-warming of all was looking through the photographs of our wonderful pupils living as a 
light to others by going above and beyond to show kindness! Although we can't show them all here, all 
photographs will go up on the board in the hall. Keep sending photos in all term please. 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NEWSLETTER 

  

School Calendar Dates 

Tuesday 2nd January 2024 - First Day Back - Term 3 

Monday 22nd January - INSET DAY 

Friday 9th - Last Day of Term 3 

Monday 19th February - First day back - Term 4 

Monday 4th March - INSET DAY  

Thursday 28th March - Last Day of Term 4 

Monday 15th April - First day back - Term 5 

Friday 24th May - Last Day of Term 5 

Monday 3rd June - First day back - Term 6 

Tuesday 23rd July - Last day of Term 6 

 

 

 

Whole School Reminder: 

NO NUTS are to be brought 

in to school. Thank you. 
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Showing Kindness  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 



From the Friends 
 
 
 



Exciting Acting Opportunity 

 



Local Holiday Clubs, Events and Offers 
 
Monday, 8 January 2024 18:00 

Different Behaviour Between Home and School 
 

 
LINK: Different Behaviour Between Home and School Tickets, Mon 8 Jan 2024 at 18:00 | Eventbrite 
 
 
 
 

 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/different-behaviour-between-home-and-school-tickets-660199152437?aff=ebdsoporgprofile


 


